Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Liebigstrasse 4 Phone   +49 8141 5350-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com 82256 Fuerstenfeldbruck / Germany Telefax +49 8141 5350-190 2009/01
 Mirror columns for Safety
Light Curtains and Multiple
Light Beam Safety Devices
The mirror columns UMC are used for the
beam deflection of Safety Light Curtains and
Multiple Light Beam Safety Devices in order

range per deflection of approx.
10 %
Ordering information
Type Art. no.
UMC-1002 (2 single mirrors,
500 mm interval) *)
549702
UMC-1303 (3 single mirrors,
400 mm interval) *)
549703
UMC-1304 (4 single mirrors,
300 mm interval) *)
549704
UMC-1000 (1 continuous
mirror, height 974 mm) **)
549710
UMC-1300 (1 continuous
mirror, height 1274 mm) **)
549713
UMC-1600 (1 continuous
mirror, height 1574 mm) **)
549716
UMC-1900 (1 continuous
mirror, height 1874 mm) **)
549719
LA-78U 560020
LA-78UDC, laser alignment aid